
 

Resultat Vargstigen 2023-05-01 

 

Grp/ 
Klass Namn Klubb 

Totalt 
Träff 

Totalt 
Figur 

Totalt 
Poäng Std 

       
A/1       

1 Anton Fräs Lidköpings PSF 40 20 73 B 
2 Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings PSF 35 18 56  

 Johan Hallmen Lerum JoSSF 33 17 38  
 Pär-Harald Lybeck Överby PK 17 11 43  
 Elie A Hamad VPK 10 9 13  
 Peter Risk VPK 10 9 10  
       

A/2       
1 Andreas Bergstöm Sjuntorp PSK 43 20 89 S 
2 Fredrik Karlemon Mölndals SF 38 17 77  
3 Håkan Myrsell VPK 35 16 77  

 P-O Rasmussen VPK 34 17 55  
 Lennart Lindberg Grästorp PSK 33 19 40  
 Martin Isebäck Lerum JoSSF 32 17 40  
 Mats Hansson Överby PK 32 17 40  
 Kent Öberg Varbergs PK 30 16 43  
 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 24 17 27  
 Tomas Aronsson VPK 21 15 30  
       

A/3       
1 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 44 20 87 S 
2 Krister Persson FOK Borås 43 20 85 S 
3 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 42 19 104 B 
4 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 42 19 39 B 

 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSSF 41 21 61 B 

 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 41 19 91 B 

 Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 41 19 82 B 

 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 40 20 82 B 

 Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås 40 19 77 B 

 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 39 20 61  
 Martin Karlsson Lerum JoSSF 39 20 60  
 Michael Herrmann Örgryte PK 38 19 86  
 Peter Råbratt Åmåls PK 32 17 54  
 Reino Fransson Överby PK 31 16 47  
       

B/2       



1 fredrik Karlemon Mölndals SF 31 15 54  
 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 28 18 31  
       

B/3       
1 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 44 20 108 B 

 Johan Sundkler Lidköpings PSF 40 19 71  
 Peter Renfelt Överby PK 32 17 67  
       

C/Jun       
 William Andersson Eds PSK 48 21 76 S 

       
C/VY       

1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 47 21 82 S 
2 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 44 20 109 S 

 Reino Fransson Överby PK 42 20 75 B 

 Lennarth Nilsson Grästorp PSK 36 17 74  
 Hans Bengtsson Örgryte PK 34 17 74  
 Peter Renfelt Överby PK 25 14 29  
       

C/VÄ       
1 Lennart Lindberg Grästorp PSK 40 17 44  
2 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 39 20 52  

 Hans Erik Andersson Säve PSK 35 17 51  
 Uno Ottosson Överby PK 32 20 40  
 Leif Berd Överby PK 25 14 27  
 Erling Carlsson Överby PK 24 17 51  
       

C1/Dam      
1 Cornelia Stalebäck Uddevalla PSF 29 17 19  

 Elissa Jawda VPK 23 14 30  
 Lena Sedin VPK 20 14 28  
       

C/1       
1 Anton Fräs Lidköpings PSF 44 21 92 S 
2 Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings PSF 43 20 84 B 
3 Johan Hallmen Lerum JoSSF 37 18 53  

 Eino Toivanen Vallebygdens PSF 34 18 66  
 Elie A Hamad VPK 29 15 35  
 Peter Risk VPK 25 16 29  
 Pär-Harald Lybeck Överby PK 25 15 38  
 Mats Niklasson BAS 23 14 51  
 Grynna Piip Lysekils PSK 20 13 42  
 Frida Magnusson Lysekils PSK 10 9 18  
       

C2/Dam      
 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 31 21 66  
       

C/2       
1 Andreas Bergstöm Sjuntorp PSK 44 20 112 S 
2 Håkan Myrsell VPK 44 20 88 S 



3 Peter Stavered VPK 42 20 84 B 
4 Donald Andersson vpk 42 19 84 B 

 Fredrik Karlemon Mölndals SF 42 18 96 B 

 Martin Isebäck Lerum JoSSF 39 19 71  
 Mikael Wendel Mölndals SF 39 18 59  
 P-O Rasmussen VPK 38 20 79  
 Johan Olsson Mölndals SF 38 18 56  
 André Vajking Kungshamns PSK 36 18 56  
 Joakim Holmberg Lysekils PSK 35 23 50  
 Mats Hansson Överby PK 35 16 57  
 Mikael Pettersson VPK 31 19 42  
 Kent Öberg Varbergs PK 27 16 56  
 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 23 15 27  
 Gunnar Svensson P4 IF 17 12 27  
       

C3/Dam      
 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 38 17 82  
       

C/3       
1 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 47 21 110 S 
2 Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 47 21 107 S 
3 Klas Svensson P4 IF 46 19 88 S 
4 Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås 45 21 96 S 
5 Krister Persson FOK Borås 44 21 69 S 

 Henrik Wirén Vedum PSK 44 20 91 S 

 Michael Henriksson Åmåls PK 43 21 86 B 

 Niclas  Thulin Uddevalla PSF 43 19 77 B 

 Martin Karlsson Lerum JoSSF 42 20 66 B 

 
Christoffer 
Holmberg Örgryte PK 41 19 109 B 

 Tommy Linnarsson Uddevalla PSF 41 19 73 B 

 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 41 18 100 B 

 Peter Råbratt Åmåls PK 40 19 74  
 Michael Herrmann Örgryte PK 39 20 67  
 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 38 19 75  
 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 37 20 74  
 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSSF 37 18 74  
 Johan Sundkler Lidköpings PSF 34 18 56  
 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 34 16 64  
 Per Hansson FOK Borås 29 16 55  
       

R/1       
1 Anton Fräs Lidköpings PSF 42 20 73 B 

 Johan Hallmen Lerum JoSSF 39 19 51  
       

R/2       
1 Jimmy Selander VPK 33 18 53  
2 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 32 18 43  
3 P-O Rasmussen VPK 31 18 65  

 Kent Öberg Varberg PK 28 14 32  



 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 21 15 22  
 Tomas Aronsson VPK 19 14 20  
 André Vajking Kungshamns PSK 12 10 10  
 Gunnar Svensson p4 IF 10 8 7  
 Gösta Eriksson VPK 8 8 12  
 Martin Isebäck Lerum JoSSF 5 2 0  
       

R/3       
1 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 47 21 118 S 
2 Klas Svensson P4 IF 46 20 94 S 
3 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 45 21 79 S 
4 Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 45 19 88 S 

 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 43 19 67 B 

 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 42 21 72 B 

 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSSF 42 19 68 B 

 Per Hansson FOK Borås 40 18 78 B 

 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 39 21 68  
 Tommy Linnarsson Uddevalla PSF 39 21 59  
 Peter Råbratt Åmåls PK 39 18 77  

 
Christoffer 
Holmberg Örgryte PK 34 19 63  

 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 34 18 55  
 Reino Fransson Överby PK 34 16 36  
 Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås 33 16 57  
 Johan Sundkler Lidköpings PSF 31 14 29  

 


